L22000262064

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500393788775

09/08/22--01015--003 **25.00

FILED
2022 SEP -8 PH 24 31

ALL AHASSEF, 4

2022 SEP -8 PH 2: 07

LLCC.

SEP - 8 2022

COVER LETTER

		RT LLC	
:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
ed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.	
rn all correspor	dence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	ANTONIO GIDDENS		
		Name of Person	
	RELIABLE DISPATCH A	ND TRANSPORT LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	1228 MCCASKILL AVEN	UE	
		Address	
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 3231	0	
		City/State and Zip Code	
			viliantian
			Mileanony
r information co	oncerning this matter, picase co		
O GIDDENS		at ()	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
is a check for th	ne following amount:		
O Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration S Division of C	Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration S Division of C	Section orporations
			roe Street, Suite 810
	RELIABLE RELIABLE Red Articles of A re information co O GIDDENS Name o is a check for th O Filing Fee Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632	Name of Limit Sed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submore all correspondence concerning this matter to the ANTONIO GIDDENS RELIABLE DISPATCH A 1228 MCCASKILL AVEN TALLAHASSEE, FL 3231 Antonio.giddens@gmail.com E-mail address: (to the following amount: O Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee &	RELIABLE DISPATCH AND TRANSPORT LLC Red Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ANTONIO GIDDENS ANTONIO GIDDENS RELIABLE DISPATCH AND TRANSPORT LLC Firm/Company 1228 MCCASKILL AVENUE Address TALLAHASSEE, FL 32310 City/State and Zip Code Antonio.giddens@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not at

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RELIABLE DISPATCH AND TRA						
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appears of Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company	were filed on Septe	mber 8, 2022	an	ıd assig	ned
Florida document numberL22000262064	·					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here	:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desi	gnation "LLC" or t	he abbreviation	on "L.L.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	ANTONIO GIDD	ENS			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE		1228 MCCASKIL	L AVENUE		7 -23	
,		TALLAHASSEE,	FL 32310	25	2822	
				13. A.	d33	1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				(E) A:	-8	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)		_	m _©	<u> </u>	П
				[] []	<i>3</i> 7	
		-		型 户	٠	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office addres		address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of th	e new i	registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	ANQUETTE C	GIDDENS				
New Registered Office Address:	1433 COLORA	ADO ST				
	<u> </u>	Enter Florida	a street address			
	TALLAHASSI	EE	, Florid:	32304		<u> </u>
		City		Zip	Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
PRES.	ANQUETTE GIDDENS	1433 COLORADO ST	= Add
President		TALLAHASSEE FL 32304	□Remove
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
		_	🗀 Add
			□Remove
			Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			∐Add
			Remove

-				· · · · ·	
					
					<u> </u>
-	·				
					
					
					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>				 	
ective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this bloomment's effective date on the De	be specific and cannot be ck does not meet the a	prior to date of filit pplicable statutor	ng or more than 90 day	(optional) ys after filing.) Pursuar ts, this date will not	nt to 605.020 t be listed a
cord specifies a delayed effective s filed.	date, but not an effect	ive time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The 90th d	lay after the
ed	8, 202	2			
(1.1 - 0	1 .				
	V : L.L				
HMann (/	signature of a member or	authorized represe	entative of a member		 -